
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of Licence Extension of Mobile Device 
Management Software to the Hong Kong Police 
Force 
(Tender reference: PT/ISW/IF3/0001/2023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2023 
 

08 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2023


2  

Supply of room air coolers to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Trading Fund on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: AD200952022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200952022 
 

10 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of calcium nitrate solution to the Drainage 
Services Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A8701002022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8
701002022 
 

10 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Defibrillator Monitor with 12-lead 
Electrocardiogram (ECG) Function and Related 
Accessories to Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/213) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F213 
 

13 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200952022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200952022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200952022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8701002022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8701002022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8701002022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F213
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F213
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F213


3  

Supply of Human Papillomavirus 9-valent 
Vaccines to the Department of Health on a 24-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A4100102023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4
100102023 
 

17 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Hydrochloric Acid to the Water 
Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT23B001) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
SDT23B001 
 

23 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of food in the form of electronic purchase 
for the Social Welfare Department on a 42-month 
valid purchase period plus a maximum of 3-
month preparation phase 
(Tender reference: A5100072023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A5
100072023 
 

24 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100102023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100102023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100102023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT23B001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT23B001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT23B001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A5100072023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A5100072023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A5100072023


4  

Supply and Installation of Outdoor LED Video 
Wall System to the New Correctional Services 
Headquarters Building of the Correctional 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: CSD/HQBP/002) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CS
D%2FHQBP%2F002 
 

29 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Passive Millimetre Wave Screening 
Systems to the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department, the goods to be ready to use in 2 
consignments within 3 months and 6 months from 
the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0323) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0323 
 

30 Nov 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply, Delivery, Installation and Configuration 
of Network Attached Storage to the Lands 
Department 
(Tender reference: LND 02/2023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
ND02%2F2023 
 

5 Dec 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CSD%2FHQBP%2F002
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CSD%2FHQBP%2F002
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CSD%2FHQBP%2F002
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0323
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0323
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0323
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LND02%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LND02%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LND02%2F2023


5  

Supply of Water Wagons to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Department, the vehicles to 
be ready to use within 15 months from the 
contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0523) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0523 
 

7 Dec 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of large vans (police version) to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Trading Fund, 
delivery by 5 consignments 
(Tender reference: AD200282023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200282023 
 

15 Dec 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200282023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200282023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200282023


6  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warrantyis given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

